
From: First Responders Cup Tournament Committee <frctournament@gmail.com> 
Sent: Friday, January 11, 2019 7:05 PM EST 
To: Jack Belcher <jbelcher@arlingtonva.us> 
Subject: Amazon update 

From: Fontana, Brent <brentfon@amazon.com> 

Sent: Friday, January 11, 2019 12:50 PM

To: Jack Belcher <jbelcher@arlingtonva.us>; Schultz, John <schultzy@amazon.com>; Verhoff, Bill

<verhoff@amazon.com>

Cc: Dwyer, Seth <sdwyer@amazon.com>; Richard Sternitzke <rsternitzke@arlingtonva.us>; Dubois, Kelley

<duboiskd@amazon.com>; John Bayliss <jbayliss@arlingtonva.us>

Subject: RE: Arlington Network Maps 

 

Jack – Thanks for reaching out.

 

Bill Verhoff from my team is planning to be out in your neck of the woods Wednesday Jan 30th to Feb 1st conducting

Amazon site walks and visits for our locations there, and would love to get time with you and the CA team.

 

I’ve added Bill to this message you can coordinate dates, times etc.

 

-B

Sent from my iPad


